

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd On A/C Bill

Name of work:- Const. of road from Thakardank to Balihur Khandarkank under MMGSU.

Agency:- Alectra Infrastruc Limited

Agreement No. 02/MAD/2024-25

Date of Commence:- 13.08.2024

Time of Completion:- 12 Months (12.08.2025)

Approved Rate:- 0.45% Below as per Agreement

Add 18% G.S.T. as per Agreement

Add 1% Labour Cost as per Agreement

Add S.Fee as per Agreement

Date of Entry:- 09.10.2024

① Const. of Paved Concrete Pavement M₂₀ grade

over a prepared subgrade with all complete gale.

$$1 \times 12.00 \text{ m} \times \text{av. } 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 7.500 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 56.250 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 18.00 \text{ m} \times \text{av. } 4.90 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 11.025 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 14.063 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 9.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Qty} = 98.213 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Limit} = 98.196 \text{ m}^3$$

② Scarifying existing bituminous surface

and disposal of scarified material with

do do - all complete gale.

$$8 \times 17.00 \text{ m} \times 2.40 \text{ m} = 326.40 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 23.00 \text{ m} \times 2.10 \text{ m} = 338.10 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = 1789.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

M. Basak
09.10.2024.
J.E. Shrivastava

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs. 53,97,155=00
<u>① Paving, laying, spreading and Compacting</u>					
<u>of Stone aggregate W.B. No. 3 with stone screening</u>					
270.003 m ³ wide T.M.B. Page No. 11, Item No. ①					
210.940 m ³ wide T.M.B. Page No. 14, Item No. ③					
480.943 m ³ @ Rs. 4989 = 78/m ³				Rs.	23,99,800=00
				Total Rs.	77,96,955=00
Add (G.C.T. + L.C.) 19% as per Agreement				(+) Rs.	14,81,421=00
Add S. Fee as per Agreement				(+) Rs.	74,929=00
				Total Rs.	93,53,305=00
Less 0.45% rate Buldo as per Agreement				(-) Rs.	42,090=00
				Total Rs.	93,11,215=00
Less for on-lay Bill paid amount as per T.M.B. Page No. ①② + ④				(-) Rs.	65,66,180=00

Net Payment

Rs. 27,45,035=00

clp
A. M. 17/12/24

17/10/24
AB

M. Basdeo
17.10.2024.
J. E. Shingungar